
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Wilson River Tower 50 days Mon 10/15/12 Thu 12/27/12

2 Procure Rebar 10 days Mon 10/15/12 Fri 10/26/12

3 Building Delivered 15 days Wed 12/5/12 Thu 12/27/12

4 Submittals 10 days Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/9/12

5 Concrete 10 days Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/9/12

6 Rock 10 days Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/9/12

7 Site work 43 days Mon 11/12/12 Tue 1/15/13

8 NTP 1 day Mon 11/12/12 Mon 11/12/12

9 Mobilize 1 day Tue 11/13/12 Tue 11/13/12

10 Clear & grub 0.5 days Wed 11/14/12 Wed 11/14/12

11 Layout 0.5 days Wed 11/14/12 Wed 11/14/12

12 Tower Foundation 27 days Thu 11/15/12 Thu 12/27/12

13 Tie Rebar 2 days Thu 11/15/12 Fri 11/16/12

14 Excavate & set bar 1 day Mon 11/19/12 Mon 11/19/12

15 Form columns & set bolts 2 days Tue 11/20/12 Wed 11/21/12

16 Place concrete 1 day Mon 11/26/12 Mon 11/26/12

17 Minor cure 3 days Tue 11/27/12 Thu 11/29/12

18 Strip & Backfill 1 day Fri 11/30/12 Fri 11/30/12

19 Full Cure 18 days Fri 11/30/12 Thu 12/27/12

20 EQ Building Foundation 21 days Tue 11/27/12 Thu 12/27/12

21 Excavate & form 1 day Tue 11/27/12 Tue 11/27/12

22 Rebar 1 day Wed 11/28/12 Wed 11/28/12

23 Place Concrete 1 day Thu 11/29/12 Thu 11/29/12

24 Cure 18 days Fri 11/30/12 Thu 12/27/12

25 Elec (pole to transformer) 2 days Thu 12/6/12 Fri 12/7/12

26 Rough in Gas & TL 1 day Mon 12/10/12 Mon 12/10/12

27 Rough in Elec 2 days Tue 12/4/12 Wed 12/5/12

28 Misc Elec 4 days Thu 12/6/12 Tue 12/11/12

29 Set building 1 day Fri 12/28/12 Fri 12/28/12

30 Mob building to site 0.5 days Fri 12/28/12 Fri 12/28/12

31 Set Building 0.5 days Fri 12/28/12 Fri 12/28/12

32 Errect tower 21 days Mon 12/3/12 Wed 1/2/13

33 Build tower on Ground 1 day Mon 12/3/12 Mon 12/3/12

34 Errect tower 1 day Tue 1/1/13 Tue 1/1/13

35 Tighten tower 1 day Wed 1/2/13 Wed 1/2/13

36 Propane pad, bollards… 1 day Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12

37 Prop cure 10 days Tue 1/1/13 Mon 1/14/13

38 Electrical 5 days Mon 12/31/12 Fri 1/4/13

39 Propane tanks 1 day Tue 1/15/13 Tue 1/15/13

40 Grade Site 1 day Tue 1/8/13 Tue 1/8/13

41 Fence 3 days Wed 1/9/13 Fri 1/11/13

42 Waveguide Bridge 1 day Thu 1/3/13 Thu 1/3/13

43 Finish Grounding 1 day Mon 1/7/13 Mon 1/7/13

44 Work By State 20 days Wed 1/16/13 Tue 2/12/13

45 Alt Work 7 days Wed 2/13/13 Thu 2/21/13

46 Remove Tower 1 day Wed 2/13/13 Wed 2/13/13

47 Deliver to State 1 day Thu 2/14/13 Thu 2/14/13

48 Move Door 1 day Thu 2/14/13 Thu 2/14/13

49 Paint Building 2 days Mon 2/18/13 Tue 2/19/13

50 New flooring 1 day Fri 2/15/13 Fri 2/15/13

51 Electrical work 7 days Wed 2/13/13 Thu 2/21/13
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Project: Wilson River Tower
Date: Fri 11/2/12


